
Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 1
Oschersleben - 3669 mtr.

25 - 26 March 2016

ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2016 - Lauf 1

DMSB Lic. 321/16 und 322/16

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 11

51 Zichao Wang  1 -- 12 laps --Honda CRX 31:50.445 2:13.176 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 21

62 Michael Hammer  1 -- 16 laps --Lada Samara 30:32.418 1:52.051 6

Not Classif ied in Class : 21                    Classif ication Limit (75% of 16 Laps) = 12 Laps

15 Christoph Meyer  DNC -- 3 laps --Honda CRX 6:32.102 1:58.741 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 23+24

114 Christian Reinhold  1 -- 17 laps --Opel Corsa O PC 30:09.494 1:44.770 6

45 Niclas Dymeck 1:36.559 2 1:36.559BMW 328i E36 31:46.053 1:49.669 16

NOT STA RTED IN CLASS 23+24

82 Ralf Iwan  DNS Opel Kadett-C 2.5 8V

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 25

2 Frank Winter  1 -- 17 laps --Seat Ibiza(6L1) 31:36.415 1:48.222 17

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 33

41 Marcel Scheele  1 -- 17 laps --Seat Leon Supercopa 30:42.405 1:45.034 13

74 Norbert Mehling 46.089 2 46.089Opel Astra O PC 31:28.494 1:48.599 12

NOT STARTED IN CLA SS 33

65 Georg Bogen  DNS KTM X-BOW GT

69 Erik Bänecke  DNS Seat Leon Supercopa

133 Maik Kraske  DNS VW Golf V

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 35+36

167 Sven Heyrowski  1 -- 19 laps --Mc Laren 650 S GT3 30:55.044 1:34.235 18

37 Matthias Schrey  2 -- 18 laps --BMW M235i 30:53.583 1:40.836 2

22 Jörg Limburg  3 -- 15 laps --Porsche 996 31:05.851 1:59.769 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 42

84 Wilhelm Nolte  1 -- 16 laps --Ford Fiesta ST CUP 30:22.312 1:51.045 4

38 Peter Mochow  2 -- 15 laps --BMW R53 JCW 31:09.110 1:59.368 2

226 Björn Freier  3 -- 14 laps --Dacia Logan 31:12.791 2:09.280 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:33.288  in lap  2  by  nbr. 1 : Matthias Jeserich (Porsche)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Florian Koziol - Lic. 1151589 H.Roelse - Timeservice.nl 
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Bördesprint Cup - Rennen 1
Oschersleben - 3669 mtr.

25 - 26 March 2016

ADAC Bördesprint Cup 2016 - Lauf 1

DMSB Lic. 321/16 und 322/16

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 43

54 Jannik Jakobs  1 -- 17 laps --Renault C lio 3 RS Cup 30:10.416 1:44.262 4

301 Nicolas Hille 43.511 2 43.511Volkswagen Polo Cup 30:53.927 1:46.768 4

300 Maximilian Karsten 13.996 3 57.507VW Polo Cup 31:07.923 1:47.270 3

30 Laurie Brezina 23.298 4 1:20.805Renault C lio 31:31.221 1:48.057 4

377 Ralf Feigenspan  5 -- 16 laps --Volkswagen Polo Cup 30:08.945 1:50.676 4

366 Heinz-Bernd Dreisilker 0.066 6 0.066VW Polo 30:09.011 1:50.686 16

354 Wilfried Lechte 46.823 7 46.889VW Polo 30:55.834 1:53.057 9

NOT STARTED IN CLA SS 43

53 Chris Jirsch  DNS Renault ClioRS

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 46

68 Guido Heinrich  1 -- 19 laps --Mercedes SLS GT3 30:37.523 1:34.227 5

177 Stephan Wiede 17.043 2 17.043Lamborghini Gallardo GT 3 30:54.566 1:34.582 5

166 Maximilian Völker 8.360 3 25.403Chevrolet Camaro GT3 31:02.926 1:34.019 10

169 Lukas Moesgen 18.445 4 43.848Porsche 997 Cup 31:21.371 1:35.669 13

92 Thomas Prager  5 -- 18 laps --Porsche GT3 Cup 30:34.284 1:39.151 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 51

101 Tim Werner 4:33.497 1 -- 16 laps --Seat Ibiza Cup 31:40.908 1:55.235 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 62

1 Matthias Jeserich  1 -- 19 laps --Porsche GT3 Cup 30:08.281 1:33.288 2

95 Markus Fischer 0.715 2 0.715Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 30:08.996 1:33.532 2

11 Jens Kempe  3 -- 18 laps --porsche gt4 cs 30:13.876 1:38.778 3

96 Stefanie Keilwerth 25.792 4 25.792Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 30:39.668 1:39.614 7

94 Ronja Assmann 1:09.560 5 1:35.352Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 31:49.228 1:43.728 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:33.288  in lap  2  by  nbr. 1 : Matthias Jeserich (Porsche)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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